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2012 NH I S Pub lic Use Va r ia b le Summa r y 

Household 

Filename - Section: househld  - IDN 

Document Version  Date: May  16,  2013 

Question # Recode Instrument  Variable Name FinalDocName Processing  Variable  Label Location Length 

IDN.000_00.000  RECTYPE File  type  identifier    1  -  2 2 

IDN.000_02.000  SRVY_YR Year of  National Health Interview  Survey    3  -  6 4 

IDN.000_04.000  HHX Household Number    7  -  12 6 

IDN.000_25.000  INTV_QRT Interview  Quarter   13 1 

IDN.000_30.000  INTV_MON Interview  Month   14 -  15 2 

IDN.000_65.000  WTIA_HH Weight  - Interim  Annual   16 -  21 6 

IDN.000_70.000  WTFA_HH Weight  - Final Annual   22 -  27 6 

COV.260_00.000  LIVQRT LIVQRT Type  of Living  Quarters   28 -  29 2 

MHH.000_00.000 R01 RECODE NON_INTV Category  of type  A  non-response   30 1 

MHH.000_00.000 R04 RECODE ACPT_FAM Number of  families in  HH responding   31 -  32 2 

MHH.000_00.000 R05 RECODE REJ_FAM Number of fa milies in  HH not responding   33 -  34 2 

MHH.000_00.000 R06 RECODE ACPT_PER Number of  persons  in  HH responding   35 -  36 2 

MHH.000_00.000 R07 RECODE REJ_PER Number of p ersons  in  HH not  responding   37 -  38 2 

MHH.000_00.000 R08 RECODE ACPTCHLD Number of  children  in  HH that  responded   39 -  40 2 

UCF.000_00.000 R09 RECODE REGION Region   41 1 

UCF.000_00.000 R15 RECODE STRAT_P Pseudo-stratum  for p ublic  use  file  variance  estimation   42 -  44 3 

UCF.000_00.000 R16 RECODE PSU_P Pseudo-PSU for p ublic  use  file  variance  estimation   45 -  46 2 

Number of  variables  for Public Use file: Household 17 


